
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

271 
272 
293 
216 
203 
211 
225 
250 
298 
223 
214 
222 
210 
291 
236 
217 

Name 

Federico Al Rifai 
Iko Segret 
Matteo Quintarelli 
Sebastian Murray 
Zack Scoular 
Adam Al Azhari 
Danny Shields 
Max Dexter 
Ayden Refaie 
Sultan Kurdali 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Arien Shirodkar 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Dennys Daaboul 
Davide Galmozzi 
Noah Tamasker 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

10 
10 

9 
9 

10 
9 
9 

10 
10 

Best Tm 

47.576 
47.631 
47.687 
47.820 
47.928 
47.960 
48.101 
48.117 
48.177 
48.199 
48.204 
48.475 
48.477 
48.665 
48.728 
49.035 

Diff 

0.055 
0.111 
0.244 
0.352 
0.384 
0.525 
0.541 
0.601 
0.623 
0.628 
0.899 
0.901 
1.089 
1.152 
1.459 

Last Tm 

47.576 
47.810 
47.820 
47.820 
48.301 
48.164 
48.354 
48.271 
48.177 
48.298 
48.216 
48.558 
48.477 
48.781 
49.138 
49.167 

Total Tm 

7:16.558 
7:16.203 
7:15.801 
7:14.773 
7:16.499 
7:05.976 
7:18.383 
7:20.285 
7:38.551 
7:07.918 
7:05.815 
7:37.977 
7:20.848 
7:10.533 
7:37.777 
7:40.446 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 1/29/2021 5:20:18 PM 

TIMMING Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

JUNIOR 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:26:06 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

1/29/2021 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

271 

272 

293 

216 

211 

298 

222 

210 

236 

203 

217 

291 

225 

214 

250 

223 

Name 

Federico Al Rifai 

Iko Segret 

Matteo Quintarelli 

Sebastian Murray 

Adam Al Azhari 

Ayden Refaie 

Arien Shirodkar 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Davide Galmozzi 

Zack Scoular 

Noah Tamasker 

Dennys Daaboul 

Danny Shields 

Keanu Al Azhari 

Max Dexter 

Sultan Kurdali 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

5 

3 

Best Tm 

47.833 

47.789 

47.722 

47.787 

47.759 

47.816 

48.087 

48.310 

48.493 

47.869 

48.818 

48.174 

48.105 

48.297 

48.680 

48.803 

Diff 

0.113 

1.761 

1.853 

1.940 

8.718 

10.770 

11.044 

12.696 

13.885 

15.184 

15.445 

15.522 

18.659 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

9:40.428 

9:40.541 

9:42.189 

9:42.281 

9:42.368 

9:49.146 

9:51.198 

9:51.472 

9:53.124 

9:54.313 

9:55.612 

9:55.873 

9:55.950 

9:59.087 

4:19.372 

2:34.520 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No 223,291,203,225 & 250 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 
Kart No 214 - 10 Seconds Penalty - Causing An Incident 

Printed: 1/29/2021 5:20:37 PM 

TIMMING Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.113 

Avg. Speed 

86.262 

Best Lap Tm 

47.722 

Best Speed 

87.431 

Best Lap by 

293 - Matteo Quintarelli 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

JUNIOR 

Heat 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:17:14 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

1/29/2021 11:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

DNF 

No. 

271 

293 

216 

203 

214 

250 

211 

222 

225 

236 

272 

210 

223 

217 

291 

298 

Name 

Federico Al Rifai 

Matteo Quintarelli 

Sebastian Murray 

Zack Scoular 

Keanu Al Azhari 

Max Dexter 

Adam Al Azhari 

Arien Shirodkar 

Danny Shields 

Davide Galmozzi 

Iko Segret 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Sultan Kurdali 

Noah Tamasker 

Dennys Daaboul 

Ayden Refaie 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Best Tm 

47.736 

47.636 

47.624 

47.573 

47.766 

47.919 

47.632 

47.908 

47.996 

48.186 

47.705 

48.496 

47.999 

48.702 

48.181 

Diff 

3.971 

4.568 

4.815 

6.575 

9.174 

11.333 

11.867 

12.006 

13.169 

14.710 

16.547 

16.753 

18.747 

20.982 

DNF 

Total Tm 

11:13.809 

11:17.780 

11:18.377 

11:18.624 

11:20.384 

11:22.983 

11:25.142 

11:25.676 

11:25.815 

11:26.978 

11:28.519 

11:30.356 

11:30.562 

11:32.556 

11:34.791 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  
4  

Official  Result 
Kart No 210 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Jump Start  
Kart No 222,223 & 291 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push  Back Front Bumper 
Kart No 272 - 10 Seconds Penalty - Causing An Incident 

Printed: 1/29/2021 5:20:57 PM 

TIMMING Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

3.971 

Avg. Speed 

86.692 

Best Lap Tm 

47.573 

Best Speed 

87.705 

Best Lap by 

203 - Zack Scoular 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

JUNIOR 

Pre Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:21:00 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

1/29/2021 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

DNF 

No. 

271 

216 

272 

211 

203 

214 

298 

250 

223 

293 

222 

291 

225 

217 

210 

236 

Name 

Federico Al Rifai 

Sebastian Murray 

Iko Segret 

Adam Al Azhari 

Zack Scoular 

Keanu Al Azhari 

Ayden Refaie 

Max Dexter 

Sultan Kurdali 

Matteo Quintarelli 

Arien Shirodkar 

Dennys Daaboul 

Danny Shields 

Noah Tamasker 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Davide Galmozzi 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

5 

Best Tm 

47.721 

47.730 

47.575 

47.818 

47.772 

47.835 

47.865 

47.986 

47.787 

47.934 

47.965 

48.087 

48.256 

48.750 

48.972 

48.178 

Diff 

0.103 

0.970 

6.743 

8.465 

8.750 

11.265 

11.656 

12.683 

12.802 

17.482 

17.622 

18.055 

25.075 

25.099 

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:00.944 

12:01.047 

12:01.914 

12:07.687 

12:09.409 

12:09.694 

12:12.209 

12:12.600 

12:13.627 

12:13.746 

12:18.426 

12:18.566 

12:18.999 

12:26.019 

12:26.043 

4:07.441 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official  Result 
Kart No 222,225 & 291 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 1/29/2021 5:21:16 PM 

TIMMING Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.103 

Avg. Speed 

86.811 

Best Lap Tm 

47.575 

Best Speed 

87.702 

Best Lap by 

272 - Iko Segret 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

JUNIOR 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:47:25 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

1/29/2021 14:45 


